South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 02, 2024, 10:04:39 am

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H 4464 General Bill, By W.D. Smith, Taylor, G.M. Smith, Clemmons, Walker, Owens, Keegan, Barfield, Viers, G.R.
Smith, Rice, White and Sandifer
Similar (S 0948)
Summary: Medical Malpractice and Patient Safety Reform Act

A BILL TO ENACT THE "MEDICAL MALPRACTICE AND PATIENT SAFETY REFORM ACT" BY ADDING TITLE 15,
CHAPTER 80 TO THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976.

12/17/03
12/17/03
01/13/04
01/13/04
01/14/04
01/14/04
01/15/04
01/15/04
01/15/04
01/20/04

01/21/04
01/21/04
01/21/04
01/21/04
01/22/04
01/22/04
01/28/04
01/28/04

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

House

House
House
House
House
House

Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time HJ-84

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-84

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Owens

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-82

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Keegan

Objection by Rep. Harrison HJ-291

Scrivener's error corrected

Requests for debate-Rep(s). Sandifer, Bingham, Toole, White, Scott, Chellis, Hosey, Cato,
Moody-Lawrence, Altman, Owens, Whipper and J. Brown HJ-23

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Barfield, Viers, G.R.Smith, Rice, White, Sandifer
Amended HJ-53

Read second time HJ-73

Roll call Yeas-91 Nays-25 HJ-73

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-26

Scrivener's error corrected

Introduced and read first time SJ-14

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-14

Page 1 of 1



