South Carolina Legislature

May 02, 2024, 10:04:39 am

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H 4464 General Bill, By W.D. Smith, Taylor, G.M. Smith, Clemmons, Walker, Owens, Keegan, Barfield, Viers, G.R. Smith, Rice, White and Sandifer

Similar (S 0948)

Summary: Medical Malpractice and Patient Safety Reform Act

A BILL TO ENACT THE "MEDICAL MALPRACTICE AND PATIENT SAFETY REFORM ACT" BY ADDING TITLE 15, CHAPTER 80 TO THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976.

		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
12/17/03	House	Prefiled
12/17/03	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/13/04	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-84
01/13/04	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-84
01/14/04	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Owens
01/14/04	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-82
01/15/04	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Keegan
01/15/04	House	Objection by Rep. Harrison HJ-291
01/15/04		Scrivener's error corrected
01/20/04	House	Requests for debate-Rep(s). Sandifer, Bingham, Toole, White, Scott, Chellis, Hosey, Cato,
		Moody-Lawrence, Altman, Owens, Whipper and J. Brown HJ-23
01/21/04	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Barfield, Viers, G.R.Smith, Rice, White, Sandifer
01/21/04	House	Amended HJ-53
01/21/04	House	Read second time HJ-73
01/21/04	House	Roll call Yeas-91 Nays-25 HJ-73
01/22/04	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-26
01/22/04		Scrivener's error corrected
01/28/04	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-14
01/28/04	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-14